MP's Name
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Christopher Chope
Conor Burns
Conor Burns
Conor Burns
Conor Burns
Michael Tomlinson
Michael Tomlinson
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood
Tobias Ellwood

Category Expense Type

Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel

Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car

Own Vehicle Car MP Staff

Own Vehicle Car

Own Vehicle Car MP Staff

Public Tr RAIL - RTN
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car

Own Vehicle Car MP Staff
Own Vehicle Car MP Staff

Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Parking MP Staff
Taxi

Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car
Own Vehicle Car

Short Description
constituency mileage
constituency mileage
constituency mileage
constituency mileage
secretarial mileage
mileage

secretarial mileage

rail travel

constituency mileage
constituency mileage
secretarial mileage
secretarial mileage
mileage

constituency mileage
constituency mileage
constituency mileage
constituency mileage
constituency mileage
constituency mileage
constituency mileage
Mileage July-September
Mileage July-September
Mileage July-September
Mileage July-September
Parking Viv

Travel - taxi

Jul-Sep milage

Constit travel July sept
Jul-Sep milage

Constit travel July sept
Jul-Sep milage

Constit travel July sept
Jul-Sep milage

Jul-Sep milage

Constit travel July sept
Jul-Sep milage

Jul-Sep milage

Jul-Sep milage

Details

constituency mileage

constituency mileage

constituency mileage

constituency mileage

between constituency and westminster
christchurch to westminster

between constituency and westminster
single

constituency mileage

constituency mileage

between constituency and westminster
between constituency and westminster
westminster to christchurch
constituency mileage

constituency mileage

constituency mileage

constituency mileage

constituency mileage

constituency mileage

constituency mileage

London to Bournemouth

Bournemouth to London

London to Bournemouth

Bournemouth to London

Parking at station

no other transport available

Travel to and from Constit

Travel in and around constit

Travel to and from Constit

Travel in and around constit

Travel to and from Constit

Travel in and around constit

Travel to and from Constit

Travel to and from Constit

Travel in and around constit

Travel to and from Constit

Travel to and from Constit

Travel to and from Constit

Miles
45
10
10
10
100
100
100

10
45
100
100
100
10
10
10
10
10
25
10
115
115
115
115

115

115

115

30
115
115

30
115
115
115

Amount
20.25
4.5
4.5
45
45
45
45
48.6
4.5
20.25
45
45
45
4.5
45
4.5
45
4.5
11.25
4.5
51.75
51.75
51.75
51.75
8.1
10
51.75
2.25
51.75
2.25
51.75
13.5
51.75
51.75
13.5
51.75
51.75
51.75



